
Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Gents Compound Day

Posn Name Club AM Total PM Total Day Total

1 Andy Brooks Six Towns C of A 691 683 1374

2 Alan Tonge Ivanhoe 674 664 1338

3 Bill Chapman AGB Direct 662 661 1323

4 Neil Iaszkowicz Bowmen of Rutland 663 649 1312

5 David Lee LAOFAC 584 641 1225

6 Stuart Taylor Keele University 696 117 813

7 Oliver Clayton-Smith Fosse C of A 677 0 677

8 Darryl Milne KMAC 608 0 608

9 David Ryan KMAC 393 0 393

10 John Davies KMAC 196 0 196



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Gents Compound AM

Posn Name Club AM Total

1 Stuart Taylor Keele University 696

2 Andy Brooks Six Towns C of A 691

3 Oliver Clayton-Smith Fosse C of A 677

4 Alan Tonge Ivanhoe 674

5 Neil Iaszkowicz Bowmen of Rutland 663

6 Bill Chapman AGB Direct 662

7 Darryl Milne KMAC 608

8 David Lee LAOFAC 584

9 David Ryan KMAC 393

10 John Davies KMAC 196



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Gents Compound PM

Posn Name Club PM Total

1 Andy Brooks Six Towns C of A 683

2 Alan Tonge Ivanhoe 664

3 Bill Chapman AGB Direct 661

4 Neil Iaszkowicz Bowmen of Rutland 649

5 David Lee LAOFAC 641

6 Stuart Taylor Keele University 117



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Ladies Compound Day

Posn Name Club AM Total PM Total Day Total

1 Jill Brown LAOFAC 557 575 1132

2 Carol Davies KMAC 544 0 544



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Results Gents Recurve Day

Posn Name Club AM Total PM Total Day Total

1 Conor Hall Uni of Birmingham 627 638 1265

2 Arthur Coveney Lough'bgh Students 631 606 1237

3 Thomas  Cram Paradox 629 605 1234

4 Jason Jibrail Paradox 617 599 1216

5 Tim  Twidale Trackside Archers 612 589 1201

6 Oliver Stephenson Bowmen of Rutland 606 593 1199

7 Enrik Nako Uni of Warwick AC 615 564 1179

8 James Jeffs Uni of Warwick AC 576 597 1173

9 Christopher  Evans Nuneaton Archers 579 584 1163

10 Nigel Gensmantel Burroughs Hill 579 572 1151

11 Marc Rowley LAC 584 565 1149

12 Max O'Keeffe Cavan Archers 532 586 1118

13 Martin Wolstenholme Lincoln Archers 537 571 1108

14 Andrew Collins Foxes 554 550 1104

15 William Croyden Lough'bgh Students 559 511 1070

16 Daniel Speed Bramcote Archery 523 529 1052

17 Darren Ratcliffe Six Towns C of A 535 498 1033

18 Kyle Collier Six Towns C of A 520 484 1004

19 Daniel James Soar Valley 474 485 959

20 Nigel Wilson LAC 536 233 769

21 Steven Nash KMAC 501 0 501

22 Andy Smart Pastures Co of Archers 0 403 403



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Results Gents Recurve AM

Posn Name Club AM Total

1 Arthur Coveney Lough'bgh Students 631

2 Thomas  Cram Paradox 629

3 Conor Hall Uni of Birmingham 627

4 Jason Jibrail Paradox 617

5 Enrik Nako Uni of Warwick AC 615

6 Tim  Twidale Trackside Archers 612

7 Oliver Stephenson Bowmen of Rutland 606

8 Marc Rowley LAC 584

9 Nigel Gensmantel Burroughs Hill 579

9 Christopher  Evans Nuneaton Archers 579

11 James Jeffs Uni of Warwick AC 576

12 William Croyden Lough'bgh Students 559

13 Andrew Collins Foxes 554

14 Martin Wolstenholme Lincoln Archers 537

15 Nigel Wilson LAC 536

16 Darren Ratcliffe Six Towns C of A 535

17 Max O'Keeffe Cavan Archers 532

18 Daniel Speed Bramcote Archery 523

19 Kyle Collier Six Towns C of A 520

20 Steven Nash KMAC 501

21 Daniel James Soar Valley 474



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Results Gents Recurve PM

Posn Name Club PM Total

1 Conor Hall Uni of Birmingham 638

2 Arthur Coveney Lough'bgh Students 606

3 Thomas  Cram Paradox 605

4 Jason Jibrail Paradox 599

5 James Jeffs Uni of Warwick AC 597

6 Oliver Stephenson Bowmen of Rutland 593

7 Tim  Twidale Trackside Archers 589

8 Max O'Keeffe Cavan Archers 586

9 Christopher  Evans Nuneaton Archers 584

10 Nigel Gensmantel Burroughs Hill 572

11 Martin Wolstenholme Lincoln Archers 571

12 Marc Rowley LAC 565

13 Enrik Nako Uni of Warwick AC 564

14 Andrew Collins Foxes 550

15 Daniel Speed Bramcote Archery 529

16 William Croyden Lough'bgh Students 511

17 Darren Ratcliffe Six Towns C of A 498

18 Daniel James Soar Valley 485

19 Kyle Collier Six Towns C of A 484

20 Andy Smart Pastures Co of Archers 403

21 Nigel Wilson LAC 233



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Results Ladies Recurve Day

Posn Name Club AM Total PM Total Day Total

1 Eleanor Piper Woking AC 641 642 1283

2 Louisa Piper Woking AC 639 612 1251

3 Lizzie Warner KMAC 609 601 1210

4 Ruth Welsh Foxes 571 554 1125

5 Izabela Booth Longmynd Archers 549 570 1119

6 Gwen Gordon Six Towns C of A 432 475 907



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Results Ladies Recurve AM

Posn Name Club AM Total

1 Eleanor Piper Woking AC 641

2 Louisa Piper Woking AC 639

3 Lizzie Warner KMAC 609

4 Ruth Welsh Foxes 571

5 Izabela Booth Longmynd Archers 549

6 Gwen Gordon Six Towns C of A 432



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Results Ladies Recurve PM

Posn Name Club PM Total

1 Eleanor Piper Woking AC 642

2 Louisa Piper Woking AC 612

3 Lizzie Warner KMAC 601

4 Izabela Booth Longmynd Archers 570

5 Ruth Welsh Foxes 554

6 Gwen Gordon Six Towns C of A 475



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Ladies Barebow Day

Posn Name Club AM Total PM Total Day Total

1 Laura  Hutchinson Lough'bgh Students 332 156 488



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Gents Longbow Day

Posn Name Club AM Total PM Total Day Total

1 Geoff Willcocks Welland Valley 219 147 366

2 Philip Jones Bowmen of Glen 54 42 96



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Gents Cadet Recurce Day

Posn Name Club AM Total PM Total Day Total

1 Jordan James Soar Valley 584 0 584



Kirby Muxloe Archery Club

Double 70m, 60m, 50m WA720 World Record Status Tournament

19th Aug 2018

Ladies Cadet Recurve Day

Posn Name Club AM Total PM Total Day Total

1 Rebecca Randall Fosse C of A 546 538 1084

2 Daisy Medley Beeston Archers 506 0 506


